Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data

For the Month of June 2016 (REVISED 9.15.16)

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage
Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental
Carls Van Rental

Go Rental

E-Z Rent A Car

2016/June

211,979
214,684

426,663

773,933
570,293

143,382
755,477
549,743
559,290
1,104,902
461,182
344,762

19,842
388,864
1,227
114,696
2,022
20,410
190,277

2015/June

201,691
210,084

411,775

705,875
593,296
115,913
715,023
451,421
547,083
1,136,788
436,260
273,705

3,756
268,022
1,476
96,416



